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Pl Stno Name Time
JWSOC Men (52) 2.8km 10C
1(41) 2(48) 3(31) 4(32) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(37) 9(38)
10(77) Finish
1 202 Igor Linkevich 16:59 1:25 +0:07 (4) 6:36 +0:43 (5) 9:00 +0:47 (6) 9:57 +0:28 (4) 11:34 +0:21 (4) 12:16 +0:16 (3) 13:04 +0:17 (2) 15:13 +0:06 (2) 16:09  0:00 (1)
Russian Federation 1:25 +0:07 (4) 5:11 +0:37 (4) 2:24 +0:33 (16) 0:57 +0:04 (2) 1:37 +0:10 (3) 0:42  0:00 (1) 0:48 +0:04 (5) 2:09 0:00 (1) 0:56 +0:08 (14)
16:34  0:00 (1) 16:59  0:00 (1) 0:47 2:04
0:25 +0:03 (7) 0:25 +0:01 (4) *55 *42
2 207 Aapo Viippola 17:23 1:29 +0:11 (9) 6:43 +0:50 (6) 8:59 +0:46 (5) 10:01 +0:32 (5) 11:45 +0:32 (5) 12:28 +0:28 (5) 13:12 +0:25 (4) 15:40 +0:33 (3) 16:33 +0:24 (2)
Finland 1:29 +0:11 (9) 5:14 +0:40 (6) 2:16 +0:25 (5) 1:02 +0:09 (8) 1:44 +0:17 (4) 0:43 +0:01 (3) 0:44  0:00 (1) 2:28 +0:19 (9) 0:53 +0:05 (5)
16:59 +0:25 (2) 17:23 +0:24 (2) 2:10 2:40 3:54
0:26 +0:04 (11) 0:24 0:00 (1) *42 *49 *44
3 213 Robin Salen 17:28 1:33 +0:15 (16) 7:00 +1:07 (10) 8:55 +0:42 (4) 9:48 +0:19 (2) 11:15 +0:02 (2) 12:00 0:00 (1) 12:47  0:00 (1) 15:07 0:00 (1) 16:34 +0:25 (3)
Sweden 1:33 +0:15 (16) 5:27 +0:53 (9) 1:55 +0:04 (2) 0:53  0:00 (1) 1:27 0:00 (1) 0:45 +0:03 (5) 0:47 +0:03 (4) 2:20 +0:11 (3) 1:27 +0:39 (42)
17:00 +0:26 (3) 17:28 +0:29 (3) 0:49 2:10 2:37
0:26 +0:04 (11) 0:28 +0:03 (11) *55 *42 *49
4 216 Henning Sjokvist 17:31 1:22  +0:04 (3) 6:31 +0:38 (4) 8:22 +0:09 (2) 10:30 +1:01 (8) 12:00 +0:47 (6) 12:46 +0:46 (6) 13:32 +0:45 (6) 15:53 +0:46 (5) 16:43 +0:34 (5)
Sweden 1:22  +0:04 (3) 5:09 +0:35 (3) 1:51  0:00 (1) 2:08 +1:15 (49) 1:30 +0:03 (2) 0:46 +0:04 (10) 0:46 +0:02 (2) 2:21 +0:12 (4) 0:50 +0:02 (2)
17:06 +0:32 (4) 17:31 +0:32 (4) 1:59 2:27 3:54
0:23 +0:01 (4) 0:25 +0:00 (2) *42 *49 *44
5 204 Sergey Mizonov 17:38 1:29 +0:11 (9) 6:30 +0:37 (2) 8:49 +0:36 (3) 9:49 +0:20 (3) 11:33 +0:20 (3) 12:15 +0:15 (2) 13:05 +0:18 (3) 15:48 +0:41 (4) 16:42 +0:33 (4)
Russian Federation 1:29 +0:11 (9) 5:01 +0:27 (2) 2:19 +0:28 (8) 1:00 +0:07 (5) 1:44 +0:17 (4) 0:42  0:00 (1) 0:50 +0:06 (11) 2:43 +0:34 (20) 0:54 +0:06 (10)
17:10 +0:36 (5) 17:38 +0:39 (5) 0:50 2:06 2:35 13:20
0:28 +0:06 (20) 0:28 +0:03 (12) *55 *42 *49 *35
6 237 Martin Penchev 18:03 1:40 +0:22 (27) 7:.09 +1:16 (11) 9:16 +1:03 (7) 10:15 +0:46 (6) 12:.01 +0:48 (7) 13:04 +1:04 (7) 13:53 +1:06 (7) 16:20 +1:13 (7) 17:12 +1:03 (6)
Bulgaria 1:40 +0:22 (27) 5:29 +0:55 (10) 2:07 +0:16 (3) 0:59 +0:06 (3) 1:46 +0:19 (8) 1:03 +0:21 (23) 0:49 +0:05 (9) 2:27 +0:18 (8) 0:52 +0:04 (3)
17:37 +1:03 (6) 18:03 +1:04 (6) 0:56 2:19 2:50 4:28
0:25 +0:03 (7) 0:26 +0:02 (7) *55 *42 *49 *44
7 211 Jan Hasek 18:19 1:27 +0:09 (6) 6:59 +1:06 (9) 9:27 +1:14 (9) 10:34 +1:05 (9) 12:24 +1:11 (8) 13:09 +1:09 (8) 13:57 +1:10 (8) 16:34 +1:27 (8) 17:26  +1:17 (7)
Czech Republic 1:27 +0:09 (6) 5:32 +0:58 (11) 2:28 +0:37 (22) 1:07 +0:14 (16) 1:50 +0:23 (13) 0:45 +0:03 (5) 0:48 +0:04 (5) 2:37 +0:28 (14) 0:52 +0:04 (3)
17:54 +1:20 (7) 18:19 +1:20 (7) 2:27 3:56 14:18
0:28 +0:06 (20) 0:25 +0:01 (5) *40 *44 *35
8 203 Jorgen Baklid 18:41 1:19 +0:01 (2) 5:53  0:00 (1) 8:13  0:00 (1) 9:29 0:00 (1) 11:13  0:00 (1) 12:24 +0:24 (4) 13:31 +0:44 (5) 16:12 +1:05 (6) 17:27 +1:18 (8)
Norway 1:19 +0:01 (2) 4:34  0:00 (1) 2:20 +0:29 (10) 1:16 +0:23 (35) 1:44 +0:17 (4) 1:11  +0:29 (32) 1:07 +0:23 (40) 2:41 +0:32 (18) 1:15 +0:27 (38)
18:03 +1:29 (8) 18:41 +1:42 (8) 0:46 3:32 7:02
0:36 +0:14 (46) 0:38 +0:13 (50) *55 *44 *45
9 232 Nicolai Vlasov 18:44 1:29 +0:11 (9) 6:52 +0:59 (8) 9:38 +1:25 (12) 10:47 +1:18 (11) 12:43 +1:30 (11) 13:49 +1:49 (12) 14:39 +1:52 (11) 16:58 +1:51 (9) 17:51 +1:42 (9)
Russian Federation 1:29 +0:11 (9) 5:23 +0:49 (8) 2:46 +0:55 (31) 1:09 +0:16 (21) 1:56 +0:29 (16) 1:06 +0:24 (30) 0:50 +0:06 (11) 2:19 +0:10 (2) 0:53 +0:05 (5)
18:13 +1:39 (9) 18:44 +1:45 (9) 4:14
0:22 0:00 (1) 0:31 +0:06 (38) *44
10 235 Aslak Heimdal 19:06 1:27 +0:09 (6) 7:14 +1:21 (12) 9:37 +1:24 (11) 10:39 +1:10 (10) 12:28 +1:15 (9) 13:33 +1:33 (10) 14:27 +1:40 (10) 17:08 +2:01 (10) 18:14 +2:05 (10)
Norway 1:27 +0:09 (6) 5:47 +1:13 (13) 2:23 +0:32 (14) 1:02 +0:09 (8) 1:49 +0:22 (12) 1:05 +0:23 (27) 0:54 +0:10 (20) 2:41 +0:32 (18) 1:06 +0:18 (35)
18:41 +2:07 (10) 19:06 +2:07 (10) 2:08 2:49
0:27 +0:05 (16) 0:25 +0:00 (3) *42 *40
11 206 Kaarel Vesilind 19:14 1:35 +0:17 (18) 7:36  +1:43 (18) 10:14 +2:01 (18) 11:23 +1:54 (20) 13:20 +2:07 (18) 14:05 +2:05 (15) 15:02 +2:15 (16) 17:24  +2:17 (13) 18:21 +2:12 (13)
Estonia 1:35 +0:17 (18) 6:01 +1:27 (21) 2:38  +0:47 (24) 1:09 +0:16 (21) 1:57 +0:30 (18) 0:45 +0:03 (5) 0:57 +0:13 (24) 2:22 +0:13 (5) 0:57 +0:09 (16)
18:48 +2:14 (13) 19:14 +2:15 (11) 2:21
0:27 +0:05 (16) 0:26 +0:02 (6) *42
12 223 Eskil Froisland 19:17 1:57 +0:39 (39) 7:52  +1:59 (25) 10:18 +2:05 (23) 11:19 +1:50 (17) 13:03 +1:50 (14) 14:01 +2:01 (13) 14:53 +2:06 (14) 17:15 +2:08 (11) 18:16 +2:07 (11)
Norway 1:57 +0:39 (39) 5:55 +1:21 (16) 2:26 +0:35 (18) 1:01 +0:08 (6) 1:44 +0:17 (4) 0:58 +0:16 (18) 0:52 +0:08 (15) 2:22 +0:13 (5) 1:01 +0:13 (27)
18:47 +2:13 (12) 19:17 +2:18 (12) 3:13 4:55
0:31 +0:09 (36) 0:30 +0:06 (30) *49 *44
13 209 Nicola Mueller 19:18 1:18 0:00 (1) 6:30 +0:37 (2) 9:18 +1:05 (8) 10:17 +0:48 (7) 12:29 +1:16 (10) 13:13 +1:13 (9) 14:03 +1:16 (9) 17:18 +2:11 (12) 18:19 +2:10 (12)
Switzerland 1:18 0:00 (1) 5:12 +0:38 (5) 2:48 +0:57 (34) 0:59 +0:06 (3) 2:12  +0:45 (25) 0:44 +0:02 (4) 0:50 +0:06 (11) 3:15 +1:06 (33) 1:01 +0:13 (27)
18:45 +2:11 (11) 19:18 +2:19 (13) 1:55 2:23 3:55
0:26 +0:04 (11) 0:33  +0:08 (44) *42 *49 *44



JWSOC+EYSOC - Sprint

Sun 04-Feb-18 16:50

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl Stno Name Time
JWSOC Men (52) 2.8 km 10C (cont.)
1(41) 2(48) 3(31) 4(32) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(37) 9(38)
10(77) Finish
14 205 Ignas Ambrazas 19:23 1:39 +0:21 (26) 749 +1:56 (22) 10:15 +2:02 (20) 11:19 +1:50 (17) 13:07 +1:54 (15) 14:.02 +2:02 (14) 14:48 +2:01 (13) 17:28 +2:21 (15) 18:25 +2:16 (14)
Lithuania 1:39 +0:21 (26) 6:10 +1:36 (24) 2:26 +0:35 (18) 1:04 +0:11 (11) 1:48 +0:21 (11) 0:55 +0:13 (15) 0:46 +0:02 (2) 2:40 +0:31 (17) 0:57 +0:09 (16)
18:55 +2:21 (14) 19:23  +2:24 (14) 0:55 2:24 2:58 4:55
0:30 +0:08 (30) 0:28 +0:03 (13) *55 *42 *49 *44
15 231 Corsin Boos 19:28 1:35 +0:17 (18) 7:18 +1:25 (13) 9:42 +1:29 (13) 10:48 +1:19 (12) 12:52 +1:39 (12) 13:48 +1:48 (11) 14:41 +1:54 (12) 17:39 +2:32 (16) 18:34 +2:25 (15)
Switzerland 1:35 +0:17 (18) 543 +1:09 (12) 2:24 +0:33 (16) 1:06 +0:13 (14) 2:04 +0:37 (19) 0:56 +0:14 (16) 0:53 +0:09 (18) 2:58 +0:49 (28) 0:55 +0:07 (12)
18:59 +2:25 (15) 19:28 +2:29 (15) 0:53 2:17 2:49 4:13
0:25 +0:03 (7) 0:29 +0:04 (17) *55 *42 *49 *44
16 222 RoniVille Rissanen 19:34 1:59 +0:41 (41) 7:59 +2:06 (27) 10:10 +1:57 (17) 11:16 +1:47 (16) 13:10 +1:57 (16) 14:26 +2:26 (19) 15:14 +2:27 (19) 17:43 +2:36 (17) 18:42 +2:33 (17)
Finland 1:59 +0:41 (41) 6:00 +1:26 (20) 2:11 +0:20 (4) 1:06 +0:13 (14) 1:54 +0:27 (14) 1:16 +0:34 (35) 0:48 +0:04 (5) 2:29 +0:20 (10) 0:59 +0:11 (22)
19:05 +2:31 (16) 19:34 +2:35 (16) 4:54 10:28
0:23 +0:01 (4) 0:29 +0:04 (19) *44 *46
17 227 Ondrej Hlavac 19:35 1:43 +0:25 (32) 7:30 +1:37 (15) 9:52 +1:39 (14) 11:03 +1:34 (13) 12:59 +1:46 (13) 14:07 +2:07 (17) 15:09 +2:22 (17) 17:43 +2:36 (17) 18:36  +2:27 (16)
Czech Republic 1:43 +0:25 (32) 5:47 +1:13 (13) 2:22 +0:31 (13) 1:11 +0:18 (26) 1:56 +0:29 (16) 1:08 +0:26 (31) 1:02 +0:18 (31) 2:34 +0:25 (12) 0:53 +0:05 (5)
19:05 +2:31 (16) 19:35 +2:36 (17) 2:22 2:58 10:16
0:29 +0:07 (26) 0:30 +0:05 (28) *42 *49 *46
18 240 Edvin Nordstrom 19:55 1:26 +0:08 (5) 749 +1:56 (22) 10:15 +2:02 (20) 11:19 +1:50 (17) 13:26  +2:13 (20) 14:27 +2:27 (20) 15:20 +2:33 (21) 18:12 +3:05 (20) 19:05 +2:56 (19)
Sweden 1:26 +0:08 (5) 6:23  +1:49 (27) 2:26 +0:35 (18) 1:04 +0:11 (11) 2:07 +0:40 (21) 1:01 +0:19 (21) 0:53 +0:09 (18) 2:52 +0:43 (24) 0:53 +0:05 (5)
19:27 +2:53 (18) 19:55 +2:56 (18) 0:47 2:14 2:49 4:41 10:37
0:22 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:04 (14) *55 *42 *49 *44 *46
19 212 Lukas Deininger 20:02 1:34 +0:16 (17) 8:08 +2:15 (29) 10:31 +2:18 (26) 11:46 +2:17 (25) 13:40 +2:27 (23) 14:27 +2:27 (20) 15:18 +2:31 (20) 18:03 +2:56 (19) 19:03 +2:54 (18)
Switzerland 1:34 +0:16 (17) 6:34 +2:00 (28) 2:23 +0:32 (14) 1:15 +0:22 (34) 1:54 +0:27 (14) 0:47 +0:05 (11) 0:51 +0:07 (14) 2:45 +0:36 (21) 1:00 +0:12 (26)
19:32  +2:58 (19) 20:02 +3:03 (19) 2:18 4:57 10:51
0:29 +0:07 (26) 0:30 +0:05 (24) *42 *44 *46
20 252 German Sazykin 20:18 1:31 +0:13 (14) 7:29 +1:36 (14) 9:59 +1:46 (16) 11:06 +1:37 (15) 13:14 +2:01 (17) 14:07 +2:07 (17) 15:12 +2:25 (18) 18:33 +3:26 (23) 19:21 +3:12 (21)
Russian Federation 1:31 +0:13 (14) 5:58 +1:24 (17) 2:30 +0:39 (23) 1:07 +0:14 (16) 2:08 +0:41 (23) 0:53 +0:11 (14) 1:05 +0:21 (36) 3:21 +1:12 (39) 0:48 0:00 (1)
19:48 +3:14 (20) 20:18 +3:19 (20) 0:50 2:12 2:42
0:27 +0:05 (16) 0:30 +0:06 (33) *55 *42 *49
21 245 Truls Lindholm 20:19 1:30 +0:12 (13) 7:39 +1:46 (20) 9:58 +1:45 (15) 11:05 +1:36 (14) 13:37 +2:24 (21) 14:39 +2:39 (23) 15:35 +2:48 (22) 18:27 +3:20 (21) 19:22  +3:13 (22)
Sweden 1:30 +0:12 (13) 6:09 +1:35 (23) 2:19 +0:28 (8) 1:07 +0:14 (16) 2:32 +1:05 (41) 1:02 +0:20 (22) 0:56 +0:12 (23) 2:52 +0:43 (24) 0:55 +0:07 (12)
19:50 +3:16 (21) 20:19 +3:20 (21) 2:46 15:51
0:28 +0:06 (20) 0:29 +0:04 (18) *49 *35
22 239 Ondrej Hasman 20:26 1:36 +0:18 (21) 7:35 +1:42 (16) 10:17 +2:04 (22) 11:26 +1:57 (21) 13:37 +2:24 (21) 14:37 +2:37 (22) 15:43 +2:56 (23) 18:28 +3:21 (22) 19:27 +3:18 (23)
Czech Republic 1:36 +0:18 (21) 5:59 +1:25 (19) 2:42 +0:51 (26) 1:09 +0:16 (21) 2:11 +0:44 (24) 1:00 +0:18 (19) 1:06 +0:22 (39) 2:45 +0:36 (21) 0:59 +0:11 (22)
19:57 +3:23 (22) 20:26 +3:27 (22) 0:54 4:24 15:58
0:30 +0:08 (30) 0:29 +0:05 (22) *55 *44 *35
23 228 Simon Eriksson 20:49 1:37 +0:19 (24) 7:35 +1:42 (16) 10:39 +2:26 (28) 11:52 +2:23 (26) 14:.05 +2:52 (26) 15:25 +3:25 (26) 16:17 +3:30 (25) 18:56 +3:49 (24) 19:53 +3:44 (24)
Sweden 1:37 +0:19 (24) 5:58 +1:24 (17) 3:04 +1:13 (43) 1:13  +0:20 (30) 2:13 +0:46 (26) 1:20 +0:38 (38) 0:52 +0:08 (15) 2:39 +0:30 (16) 0:57 +0:09 (16)
20:18 +3:44 (24) 20:49 +3:50 (23) 2:18 11:03
0:25 +0:03 (7) 0:31 +0:07 (39) *42 *46
23 215 Vojtech Bartos 20:49 1:28 +0:10 (8) 8:07 +2:14 (28) 10:24 +2:11 (25) 11:34 +2:05 (23) 13:20 +2:07 (18) 14:05 +2:05 (15) 14:53 +2:06 (14) 17:27 +2:20 (14) 19:19 +3:10 (20)
Czech Republic 1:28 +0:10 (8) 6:39 +2:05 (30) 2:17 +0:26 (6) 1:10 +0:17 (25) 1:46 +0:19 (8) 0:45 +0:03 (5) 0:48 +0:04 (5) 2:34 +0:25 (12) 1:52 +1:04 (48)
20:11 +3:37 (23) 20:49 +3:50 (23) 10:42 15:06
0:52 +0:30 (49) 0:38 +0:14 (51) *46 *35
25 230 Rasmus Wickbom 20:53 1:32 +0:14 (15) 7:47 +1:54 (21) 10:33  +2:20 (27) 11:40 +2:11 (24) 13:47 +2:34 (25) 14:47 +2:47 (24) 16:07 +3:20 (24) 19:00 +3:53 (25) 19:54 +3:45 (25)
Sweden 1:32 +0:14 (15) 6:15 +1:41 (25) 2:46 +0:55 (31) 1:07 +0:14 (16) 2:07 +0:40 (21) 1:00 +0:18 (19) 1:20 +0:36 (46) 2:53 +0:44 (26) 0:54 +0:06 (10)
20:23 +3:49 (25) 20:53 +3:54 (25) 2:11 2:45 4:31
0:29 +0:07 (26) 0:30 +0:06 (34) *42 *49 *44
26 208 Kasparas Sulcys 21:33 2:01 +0:43 (45) 8:56 +3:03 (37) 11:39 +3:26 (32) 12:57 +3:28 (30) 15:17 +4:04 (30) 16:07 +4:07 (28) 17:04 +4:17 (28) 19:35 +4:28 (26) 20:37 +4:28 (27)
Lithuania 2:01 +0:43 (45) 6:55 +2:21 (33) 2:43 +0:52 (28) 1:18 +0:25 (37) 2:20 +0:53 (32) 0:50 +0:08 (12) 0:57 +0:13 (24) 2:31 +0:22 (11) 1:02 +0:14 (31)
21:06 +4:32 (27) 21:33 +4:34 (26) 1:05 2:47 3:24 5:27
0:29 +0:07 (26) 0:27 +0:03 (9) *55 *42 *49 *44
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Pl Stno Name Time
JWSOC Men (52) 2.8km 10C (cont.)
1(41) 2(48) 3(31) 4(32) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(37) 9(38)
10(77) Finish
26 214 Isak Jonsson 21:33 2:53 +1:35 (50) 10:18 +4:25 (43) 12:38 +4:25 (40) 13:39 +4:10 (37) 15:26 +4:13 (31) 16:11 +4:11 (29) 17:16 +4:29 (30) 19:40 +4:33 (27) 20:36  +4:27 (26)
Norway 2:53 +1:35 (50) 7:25 +2:51 (39) 2:20 +0:29 (10) 1:01 +0:08 (6) 1:47 +0:20 (10) 0:45 +0:03 (5) 1:05 +0:21 (36) 2:24 +0:15 (7) 0:56 +0:08 (14)
21:03 +4:29 (26) 21:33  +4:34 (26) 1:12
0:27 +0:05 (16) 0:30 +0:06 (35) *55
28 224 Vladimir Razumov 21:39 1:40 +0:22 (27) 7:57 +2:04 (26) 10:23  +2:10 (24) 11:26 +1:57 (21) 13:42  +2:29 (24) 15:03 +3:03 (25) 16:30 +3:43 (26) 19:45 +4:38 (28) 20:47 +4:38 (28)
Russian Federation 1:40 +0:22 (27) 6:17 +1:43 (26) 2:26 +0:35 (18) 1:03 +0:10 (10) 2:16 +0:49 (30) 1:21  +0:39 (41) 1:27 +0:43 (47) 3:15 +1:06 (33) 1:02 +0:14 (31)
21:09 +4:35 (28) 21:39 +4:40 (28) 2:20
0:22 0:00 (1) 0:30 +0:05 (27) *42
29 248 Henrik Asklof 21:59 1:36 +0:18 (21) 8:39 +2:46 (33) 10:59 +2:46 (29) 12:11  +2:42 (27) 14:49 +3:36 (27) 15:54 +3:54 (27) 16:51 +4:04 (27) 20:06 +4:59 (30) 21:03 +4:54 (29)
Finland 1:36 +0:18 (21) 7:03 +2:29 (36) 2:20 +0:29 (10) 1:12  +0:19 (27) 2:38 +1:11 (43) 1:.05 +0:23 (27) 0:57 +0:13 (24) 3:15 +1:06 (33) 0:57 +0:09 (16)
21:29 +4:55 (29) 21:59 +5:00 (29) 0:53 2:55
0:26 +0:04 (11) 0:30 +0:06 (29) *55 *49
30 229 Severin Mueller 22:00 1:41 +0:23 (30) 8:43 +2:50 (34) 11:34 +3:21 (31) 12:43  +3:14 (29) 15:04 +3:51 (29) 16:31 +4:31 (32) 17:26 +4:39 (32) 20:04 +4:57 (29) 21:05 +4:56 (30)
Switzerland 1:41 +0:23 (30) 7:02 +2:28 (35) 2:51 +1:00 (38) 1:09 +0:16 (21) 2:21 +0:54 (33) 1:27 +0:45 (43) 0:55 +0:11 (22) 2:38 +0:29 (15) 1:01 +0:13 (27)
21:33 +4:59 (30) 22:00 +5:01 (30) 2:25 3:.01 17:42
0:28 +0:06 (20) 0:27 +0:03 (10) *42 *49 *35
31 201 Tsvetan lvanov 22:43 1:40 +0:22 (27) 9:15 +3:22 (40) 12:04 +3:51 (36) 13:20 +3:51 (32) 15:33 +4:20 (32) 16:29 +4:29 (31) 17:18 +4:31 (31) 20:46 +5:39 (31) 21:45 +5:36 (31)
Bulgaria 1:40 +0:22 (27) 7:35 +3:01 (41) 2:49 +0:58 (36) 1:16 +0:23 (35) 2:13 +0:46 (26) 0:56 +0:14 (16) 0:49 +0:05 (9) 3:28 +1:19 (40) 0:59 +0:11 (22)
22:13 +5:39 (31) 22:43 +5:44 (31) 0:59 2:21
0:28 +0:06 (20) 0:30 +0:05 (25) *55 *42
32 250 Styrk Hundseid Kan  22:48 1:59 +0:41 (41) 10:09 +4:16 (42) 12:27 +4:14 (39) 13:32 +4:03 (36) 15:53 +4:40 (34) 16:57 +4:57 (34) 17:57 +5:10 (33) 20:56 +5:49 (32) 21:49 +5:40 (32)
Norway 1:59 +0:41 (41) 8:10 +3:36 (43) 2:18 +0:27 (7) 1:05 +0:12 (13) 2:21 +0:54 (33) 1:04 +0:22 (26) 1:00 +0:16 (29) 2:59 +0:50 (29) 0:53 +0:05 (5)
22:20 +5:46 (32) 22:48 +5:49 (32) 1:03 6:29 6:39
0:31 +0:09 (36) 0:28 +0:04 (15) *55 *46 *31
33 242 Tomi Nykanen 23:06 1:38 +0:20 (25) 8:18 +2:25 (30) 11:13 +3:00 (30) 12:25 +2:56 (28) 14:55 +3:42 (28) 16:13 +4:13 (30) 17:05 +4:18 (29) 21:01 +5:54 (33) 22:02 +5:53 (33)
Finland 1:38 +0:20 (25) 6:40 +2:06 (32) 2:55 +1:04 (39) 1:12  +0:19 (27) 2:30 +1:03 (39) 1:18 +0:36 (37) 0:52 +0:08 (15) 3:56 +1:47 (44) 1:01 +0:13 (27)
22:30 +5:56 (33) 23:.06 +6:07 (33)
0:28 +0:06 (20) 0:36 +0:11 (49)
34 234 Rokas Vaitkus 23:46 1:41 +0:23 (30) 7:49 +1:56 (22) 13:34 +5:21 (44) 14:41 +5:12 (40) 16:59 +5:46 (39) 18:04 +6:04 (39) 19:03 +6:16 (39) 21:57 +6:50 (37) 22:54 +6:45 (35)
Lithuania 1:41 +0:23 (30) 6:08 +1:34 (22) 5:45 +3:54 (52) 1:07 +0:14 (16) 2:18 +0:51 (31) 1:05 +0:23 (27) 0:59 +0:15 (28) 2:54 +0:45 (27) 0:57 +0:09 (16)
23:17 +6:43 (35) 23:46 +6:47 (34) 0:58 2:30 3:06 4:48
0:23 +0:01 (4) 0:29 +0:04 (20) *55 *42 *49 *44
34 238 Andrin Bieri 23:46 1:52 +0:34 (36) 8:47 +2:54 (35) 11:48 +3:35 (33) 13:29 +4:00 (35) 15:55 +4:42 (36) 17:09 +5:09 (35) 18:28 +5:41 (36) 21:48 +6:41 (35) 22:46 +6:37 (34)
Switzerland 1:52 +0:34 (36) 6:55 +2:21 (33) 3:01 +1:10 (42) 1:41 +0:48 (47) 2:26  +0:59 (37) 1:14 +0:32 (34) 1:19 +0:35 (45) 3:20 +1:11 (37) 0:58 +0:10 (21)
23:16 +6:42 (34) 23:46 +6:47 (34) 1:01 12:10 18:44
0:30 +0:08 (30) 0:30 +0:06 (36) *55 *46 *35
36 243 Per Clemet Wisloff 23:57 1:44 +0:26 (33) 8:21 +2:28 (31) 12:07 +3:54 (37) 13:20 +3:51 (32) 15:53 +4:40 (34) 17:57 +5:57 (38) 19:00 +6:13 (38) 21:50 +6:43 (36) 22:54 +6:45 (35)
Norway 1:44 +0:26 (33) 6:37 +2:03 (29) 3:46 +1:55 (46) 1:13  +0:20 (30) 2:33  +1:06 (42) 2:04 +1:22 (49) 1:03 +0:19 (32) 2:50 +0:41 (23) 1:04 +0:16 (34)
23:26 +6:52 (36) 23:57 +6:58 (36) 0:55 4:52 19:16
0:32 +0:10 (40) 0:31 +0:06 (37) *55 *44 *35
37 219 Niks Plavins 24:04 1:48 +0:30 (34) 8:51 +2:58 (36) 12:42  +4:29 (41) 14:04 +4:35 (38) 16:25 +5:12 (38) 17:16 +5:16 (36) 18:10 +5:23 (35) 21:11 +6:04 (34) 23:00 +6:51 (37)
Latvia 1:48 +0:30 (34) 7:03 +2:29 (36) 3:51 +2:00 (47) 1:22  +0:29 (39) 2:21 +0:54 (33) 0:51 +0:09 (13) 0:54 +0:10 (20) 3:01 +0:52 (30) 1:49 +1:01 (47)
23:34 +7:00 (37) 24:04 +7:05 (37) 0:59 10:42 18:40
0:34 +0:12 (44) 0:30 +0:05 (26) *55 *45 *35
38 221 Ondrej Vystavel 24:25 1:35 +0:17 (18) 9:03 +3:10 (38) 11:49 +3:36 (34) 13:01 +3:32 (31) 16:15 +5:02 (37) 17:44 +5:44 (37) 18:41 +5:54 (37) 22:01 +6:54 (38) 23:21 +7:12 (38)
Czech Republic 1:35 +0:17 (18) 7:28 +2:54 (40) 2:46 +0:55 (31) 1:12  +0:19 (27) 3:14 +1:47 (47) 1:29 +0:47 (45) 0:57 +0:13 (24) 3:20 +1:11 (37) 1:20 +0:32 (41)
23:53 +7:19 (38) 24:25 +7:26 (38) 0:54 2:50 5:27
0:32 +0:10 (40) 0:32 +0:07 (42) *55 *49 *44
39 226 Andris Sarksna 25:07 1:53 +0:35 (37) 8:32 +2:39 (32) 12:10 +3:57 (38) 13:23 +3:54 (34) 15:36 +4:23 (33) 16:56 +4:56 (33) 17:59 +5:12 (34) 22:31 +7:24 (39) 24:03 +7:54 (39)
Latvia 1:53 +0:35 (37) 6:39 +2:05 (30) 3:38 +1:47 (45) 1:13  +0:20 (30) 2:13 +0:46 (26) 1:20 +0:38 (38) 1:03 +0:19 (32) 4:32 +2:23 (47) 1:32 +0:44 (45)
24:33 +7:59 (39) 25:07 +8:08 (39) 3:02
0:30 +0:08 (30) 0:34 +0:09 (48) *40
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Pl Stno Name Time
JWSOC Men (52) 2.8km 10C (cont.)
1(41) 2(48) 3(31) 4(32) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(37) 9(38)
10(77) Finish
40 236 Vaino Kotro 25:49 1:36 +0:18 (21) 10:56 +5:03 (47) 15:02 +6:49 (48) 16:28 +6:59 (45) 18:43 +7:30 (45) 19:46 +7:46 (44) 20:46 +7:59 (44) 23:51 +8:44 (43) 24:50 +8:41 (40)
Finland 1:36 +0:18 (21) 9:20 +4:46 (48) 4:06 +2:15 (50) 1:26 +0:33 (41) 2:15 +0:48 (29) 1:03 +0:21 (23) 1:00 +0:16 (29) 3:05 +0:56 (31) 0:59 +0:11 (22)
25:20 +8:46 (40) 25:49 +8:50 (40) 7:19
0:30 +0:08 (30) 0:29 +0:05 (21) *44
41 210 Andrae Hoelzl 25:59 1:57 +0:39 (39) 10:22 +4:29 (44) 13:19 +5:06 (43) 14:37 +5:08 (39) 17:57 +6:44 (42) 19:36 +7:36 (43) 20:40 +7:53 (43) 23:50 +8:43 (42) 25:00 +8:51 (41)
Austria 1:57 +0:39 (39) 8:25 +3:51 (44) 2:57 +1:06 (40) 1:18 +0:25 (37) 3:20 +1:53 (48) 1:39 +0:57 (47) 1:04 +0:20 (35) 3:10 +1:01 (32) 1:10 +0:22 (37)
25:26 +8:52 (41) 25:59 +9:00 (41) 2:48 3:49 4:16 6:40 20:55
0:26 +0:04 (11) 0:33  +0:09 (46) *42 *49 *40 *44 *35
42 217 Mattias Trettel 26:09 2:15 +0:57 (47) 11:05 +5:12 (48) 13:49 +5:36 (45) 15:17 +5:48 (43) 17:46 +6:33 (41) 19:06 +7:06 (41) 20:11 +7:24 (41) 23:46 +8:39 (40) 25:04 +8:55 (42)
Italy 2:15 +0:57 (47) 8:50 +4:16 (46) 2:44 +0:53 (29) 1:28 +0:35 (42) 2:29 +1:02 (38) 1:20 +0:38 (38) 1:.05 +0:21 (36) 3:35 +1:26 (42) 1:18 +0:30 (40)
25:39 +9:05 (42) 26:09 +9:10 (42)
0:35 +0:13 (45) 0:30 +0:06 (31)
43 241 Adomas Repsys 26:21 1:59 +0:41 (41) 10:00 +4:07 (41) 13:51 +5:38 (46) 15:15 +5:46 (42) 18:02 +6:49 (43) 19:14 +7:14 (42) 20:28 +7:41 (42) 23:47 +8:40 (41) 25:15 +9:06 (43)
Lithuania 1:59 +0:41 (41) 8:01 +3:27 (42) 3:51 +2:00 (47) 1:24 +0:31 (40) 2:47 +1:20 (45) 1:12 +0:30 (33) 1:14 +0:30 (42) 3:19 +1:10 (36) 1:28 +0:40 (43)
25:48 +9:14 (43) 26:21 +9:22 (43) 1:04 2:52 3:36
0:33 +0:11 (42) 0:33 +0:09 (45) *55 *42 *49
44 251 Rudolfs Matiss Vimt  27:02 1:59 +0:41 (41) 10:53 +5:00 (46) 13:53 +5:40 (47) 15:34 +6:05 (44) 18:34 +7:21 (44) 20:08 +8:08 (45) 21:22 +8:35 (45) 25:01 +9:54 (44) 26:04 +9:55 (44)
Latvia 1:59 +0:41 (41) 8:54 +4:20 (47) 3:00 +1:09 (41) 1:41 +0:48 (47) 3:00 +1:33 (46) 1:34 +0:52 (46) 1:14 +0:30 (42) 3:39 +1:30 (43) 1:03 +0:15 (33)
26:34 +10:00 (44) 27:02 +10:03 (44) 1:.07 2:55 4:08 7:00 14:18 21:58
0:30 +0:08 (30) 0:28 +0:04 (16) *55 *42 *49 *44 *46 *35
45 220 Maksym Trubenok 27:47 1:55 +0:37 (38) 10:29 +4:36 (45) 13:17 +5:04 (42) 14:53 +5:24 (41) 17:18 +6:05 (40) 18:45 +6:45 (40) 19:57 +7:10 (40) 25:14 +10:07 (45) 26:45 +10:36 (45)
Ukraine 1:55 +0:37 (38) 8:34 +4:00 (45) 2:48 +0:57 (34) 1:36 +0:43 (44) 2:25 +0:58 (36) 1:27 +0:45 (43) 1:12 +0:28 (41) 5:17 +3:08 (48) 1:31 +0:43 (44)
27:16 +10:42 (45) 27:47 +10:48 (45) 2:58 3:38 6:16 13:54
0:31 +0:09 (36) 0:31 +0:07 (40) *42 *49 *44 *46
46 244 Pavel Krastev 28:05 2:20 +1:02 (48) 12:33 +6:40 (50) 16:05 +7:52 (49) 17:18 +7:49 (46) 19:48 +8:35 (46) 21:05 +9:05 (46) 22:23 +9:36 (46) 25:53 +10:46 (46) 27:00 +10:51 (46)
Bulgaria 2:20 +1:02 (48) 10:13 +5:39 (50) 3:32 +1:41 (44) 1:13 +0:20 (30) 2:30 +1:03 (39) 1:17 +0:35 (36) 1:18 +0:34 (44) 3:30 +1:21 (41) 1:07 +0:19 (36)
